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REVENUE EARNED FROM FOREIGN COMPANIES


QUESTION


4479. DR.BANSHILAL MAHATO:


Will the Minister of CORPORATE AFFAIRS              कारपोरेट कार्य मतं्री
be pleased to state:


(a) the details of the revenue earned by the Government through registration of the foreign companies during each of the last three years; and

(b) the details of the employment generated by these foreign companies during each of the last three years?


ANSWER.


THE MINISTER OF STATE                    (SHRI ARJUN RAM MEGHWAL)

IN THE MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS


कारपोरेट कार्य मतं्रालय में राज्य मतं्री                              (श्री अर्जनु राम मेघवाल)


(a) The details of the revenue earned by the Government through registration of the foreign companies during each of the last three financial years are as under:-

S. No. Year Revenue earned through registration of the foreign companies        (Rs. In Lakh)

1 2013-14 36.90

2 2014-15 47.66

3 2015-16 37.56

           Total 122.12


(b) Information on employment generated by foreign companies is not maintained in the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

*****

